



\$10 ENERGY STAR® Dehumidifier Rebate Form

Get cash back by mail from Minnesota Power Offer valid **January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2015**

CUSTOMER INFORMATION					
Name of Customer (As it appears on utility bill.)					
Minnesota Power Account Number (Required for MP customers. Located on MP electric bill.)	Name of Electric Utility (Must be a customer of a participating utility.*)				
Mailing Address	City		State	ZIP	
Installation Address (Unit must be installed at a location served by MP or participating utility.)	City		State	ZIP	
Daytime Phone Number	Email Address				
WHY ENERGY STAR? Join the national effort to help use energy wisely. Only those products that deliver the highest level of energy efficiency are awarded the ENERGY STAR logo from the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency and the U.S. Department of Energy. Made by the manufacturers you know and trust, you're making the right choice with ENERGY STAR. Ask your participating retailer for more information.		HOW TO GET YOUR CASH-BACK REBATE BY MAIL 1. PURCHASE and take delivery of an eligible ENERGY STAR qualified dehumidifier between January 1, 2015 – December 31, 2015. 2. COMPLETE the Mail-In Rebate form.			
		=: 55			

DEHUMIDIFIER INFORMATION (Must be ENERGY STAR)

Brand	Pints per day capacity			
Model Number	Serial Number			
Purchase Date				
This dehumidifier will be used in a: ☐ Single Family Home (1-3 units) ☐ Apartment/Condo building (4 or more units)				
Store Name	Salesperson			
City	State	ZIP		

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

To the best of my knowledge, the information in this application is accurate and complete. I have read and agree to the terms and conditions of the rebate program.

Sign or Initial here:

- 3. MAIL IN:
 - A. Completed Rebate form
 - B. Copy of your dated sales receipt

Mail to: MN ENERGY STAR APPLIANCES, 431 Charmany Drive, Madison, WI 53719

Offer good for purchases made January 1, 2015 – December 31, 2015. Request must be postmarked no later than January 15, 2016. Valid only on select ENERGY STAR qualified dehumidifiers. Qualifying appliances must be installed within the service area of Minnesota Power or a participating municipal utility. In order for a customer to receive a rebate on appliances, products must be purchased through a participating retailer. Online purchases will only qualify if made through a participating retailer website. This rebate offer cannot be combined with any other offer from Minnesota Power and/or participating municipal utilities.*

Minnesota Power does not warrant the performance of installed equipment expressly or implicitly. Offer may be subject to change without prior notice. Void if transferred and where prohibited by law. Any other use constitutes fraud. One rebate per product purchased. Not responsible for lost, late, or undepurchased. Not responsible for lost, late, or undepurchased. Fraudulent submissions will not be accepted. Fraudulent submissions could result in federal prosecution under U.S. Mail Fraud Statute (18 U.S. code, section 1241 and 1242). This form has no cash value. Please retain a copy for your records. Please dispose of used appliances in an environmentally friendly way.

If you do not receive your Cash-Back Rebate within eight weeks of mailing, or if you have questions on this form or the Minnesota Power ENERGY STAR program, call 800.677.8423 (option 1). Minnesota Power and participating utilities, in partnership with ENERGY STAR, offer consumers and businesses energy efficient solutions that save money and help the environment.

*For a list of participating utilities visit www.mnpower.com/dehumidifierutilities.